VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 201 University of Mary Washington

Item 201 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$327,897	\$327,897
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$53,950	\$53,950
Historic Landmarks and Facilities Management (50203)	\$273,947	\$273,947
Fund Sources:		
General	\$273,947	\$273,947
Special	\$53,950	\$53,950